Level 1

CLUB
Fliptastic!
Stars

Tricks Folsom
Fallbrook

Level 2
CLUB
Fliptastic!
Tricks Folsom
Aurora Kids
Berks East
GymTrix
Fallbrook
Tricks GB
Tricks Folsom

Level 3
CLUB

Bay State
Northern Elite
Berks East
Tricks GB
Fliptastic!
Tricks Folsom

Level 4

La Jolla
Broderick
Bay State
Fliptastic!
Berks East
Showcase
Tricks Folsom

Fliptastic!

Level 5
Broderick
Columbia
Fliptastic!
La Jolla
Bay States
Berks East
Showcase
Gymtrix

Fallbrook

Level 6
CLUB
Bay State
La Jolla

Level 7
Fliptastic!
La Jolla

NICKNAME
Stardust
Shooting Stars
Zebra Pizzazz
Friends Like Me

NICKNAME
Meteorites
Zebra Divas

Alaskan Snowflake

Spinners
Fusion

Heart Breakers
Glamour Gold
Zebra Elite

NICKNAME
Energy

Flash

Flippers

Pure Platinum
Galaxy

Aqua Explosion

Electric
Intensity
Pirates
Equinox
Tumblers
Emeralds
Teal Titans

Gravity

Elite

Stars
Odyssey
Shadows
Warriors
Twisters
Diamonds
Genesis

Guys and Dolls
NICKNAME

Epic
Infinity

Eclipse L7
Elements L7

JUMP
7.9667
8.1667
8.4333
8.1000

JUMP
8.6083
8.4250
8.9167
8.2667
8.3167
7.4333
7.6583
7.4500

JUMP
8.2833
8.1750
7.9750
8.0000
7.4167
7.8583

8.6000
8.3833
8.2333
8.1333
7.8833
7.5833
7.6167

7.9000

9.1500
8.5417
8.4750
8.3583
8.1333
8.2917
8.0500
7.9667

8.5250

JUMP

8.6667
8.5083

8.5000
8.5500

FLOOR
8.7000
8.3500
8.0500
8.1500

FLOOR
9.3000
8.6000
7.9000
7.9000
7.7500
8.1000
7.8000
7.7500

FLOOR
8.7000
8.6500
8.5000
8.4000
8.9500
8.4000

8.7000
8.5500
8.5500
8.5000
8.3000
8.0500
7.8500

8.5500

9.4500
9.3000
9.1000
9.1000
8.9000
8.6000
8.7500
7.6500

8.1000

FLOOR

9.4500
8.8000

8.6333
8.4667

TOTAL
16.6667
16.5167
16.4833
16.2500

TOTAL
17.9083
17.0250
16.8167
16.1667
16.0667
15.5333
15.4583
15.2000

TOTAL
16.9833
16.8250
16.4750
16.4000
16.3667
16.2583

17.3000
16.9333
16.7833
16.6333
16.1833
15.6333
15.4667

16.4500

18.6000
17.8417
17.5750
17.4583
17.0333
16.8917
16.8000
15.6167

16.6250

TOTAL

18.1167
17.3083

9.0000
8.5000

RANK
White
White
White
White

RANK

ONOO O WN -

RANK

OO WN -~

NO bR WN -

ONO OB WN -

—_

RANK

26.1333
25.5167

RED
RED
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OM

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OM

OF
OF



Level 8
Fliptastic! Supernova L8 8.6333 8.6333 9.0500 26.3167



2015 Team A&T Results

Event Spirit 3 F Fitness Berks East
Acro

Judge 1 18.5 16.2 16.4
Judge 2 0

Judge 3 0

Judge 4 0

Acro Total 18.5 16.2 16.4
Pyramid

Judge 1 18.5 15.8 15.3
Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Pyramid Total 18.5 15.8 15.3
Toss

Judge 1 19.1 18.5 16.7
Judge 2 0

Judge 3

Judge 4

Toss Total 191 18.5 16.7
Tumbling

Judge 1 19.2 18 17.8
Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Tumbling Total 19.2 18 17.8
Team Routine

Judge 1 15.6 12.7 12.7
Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Team Routine Total 15.6 12.7 12.7

Team Total Score 90.9 81.2 78.9



Gymnastics for All Challenge Results

Broderick - Gold

Berks East - Silver

GymTrix - Silver

La Jolla YMCA Gymnastics - Gold and best of show

Fliptastic! - Gold
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